
www.metrixpremium.comPASSENGER VEHICLE

August 2020



2016/01 - 2018/12ENVISION 22925685 M : M10x1,5

L : 280

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55801MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2016/01 -CT6 23183691 CL : 20

CU : 14,5

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55267MT CADILLAC

LEFT
* Handed : 55268MT
Front Axle

1

August 2020



2016/01 -CT6 23183693 CL : 20

CU : 14,5

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55268MT CADILLAC

RIGHT
* Handed : 55267MT
Front Axle

1994/01 - 1999/12DEVILLE 25635886 M : M10x1,5

1997/01 - 2002/12ELDORADO L : 276

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55957MT CADILLAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2

August 2020



2016/01 -MALIBU 23350587 L : 566

ID : Ø12,5 / Ø14,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

51897MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 51898MT
Rear Axle

51899MT SILENTBLOCK

51900MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2016/01 -MALIBU 23350588 L : 566

ID : Ø12,5 / Ø14,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

51898MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 51897MT
Rear Axle

51899MT SILENTBLOCK

51900MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

August 2020



2014/01 - 2017/12CAPRICE 92286153

2014/01 - 2017/12SS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55387MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 55388MT
Front Axle

2014/01 - 2017/12CAPRICE 92286152

2014/01 - 2017/12SS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55388MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55387MT
Front Axle

4

August 2020



2018/01 -EQUINOX 23479349

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55425MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55424MT
Front Axle

2003/01 - 2019/12EXPRESS 2500 15750830 M : M16x2

2003/01 - 2019/12EXPRESS 3500 15750832 ID : Ø16,2 / Ø16,2

2009/01 - 2019/12EXPRESS 4500 20869232 bl : 98 / 75

l : 431,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55486MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 55487MT
Lower Front Axle

40714SDMT BALL JOINT

54073MT SILENTBLOCK

54074MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

August 2020



2003/01 - 2019/12EXPRESS 2500 15750831 M : M16x2

2003/01 - 2019/12EXPRESS 3500 15750833 ID : Ø16,2 / Ø16,2

2009/01 - 2019/12EXPRESS 4500 20869233 bl : 98 / 75

l : 431,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55487MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55486MT
Lower Front Axle

40714SDMT BALL JOINT

54073MT SILENTBLOCK

54074MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2000/01 - 2006/01SILVERADO 1500 15736950 L : 95

2000/01 - 2006/01SILVERADO 2500 ID : 14,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55964MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

6

August 2020



2008/01 - 2011/12RAM 4500 68034496AA CL : 26,9

2008/01 - 2011/12RAM 5500 CU : 21,9

M : M20x1,5

T : M50x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

54837MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2010/01 -RAM 2500 PICKUP 68020464AA M : M14x1,5

2003/01 - 2010/12RAM 3500 PICKUP 68020464AB L : 200

2008/01 - 2011/12RAM 4500 68055490AA D : 16

2008/01 - 2011/12RAM 5500

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55145MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

7

August 2020



2006/01 - 2008/12RAM 1500 PICKUP 88876681

2003/01 - 2010/12RAM 2500 PICKUP

2003/01 - 2010/12RAM 3500 PICKUP

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55838MT DODGE

LEFT
* Handed : 55839MT
Front Axle

2014/10 -RAM PROMASTER CITY 68266827AA M : M12x1,25

68349757AA L : 290

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55866MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

8

August 2020



1994/05 - 1999/08NEON 4626890AE-P D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 311,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55910MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1991/01 - 1994/12EXPLORER F57Z5K483EA L : 98

1992/01 - 1997/12RANGER ID : 12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

54276MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

9

August 2020



1991/01 - 1994/12EXPLORER F57Z5K483FA L : 155

1996/01 - 2001/12F-150 ID : 12,5

1992/01 - 1997/12RANGER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55409MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2005/01 - 2007/01FREESTYLE 5F9Z3079AL M : M14x2

5F9Z3079BA ID : Ø14,2

9G1Z3C403A bl : 60

l : 374

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55490MT FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 55491MT
Front Axle

55320MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

10

August 2020



2005/01 - 2007/01FREESTYLE 5F9Z3078AR M : M14x2

5F9Z3078BA ID : Ø14,2

9G1Z3C339A bl : 60

l : 374

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55491MT FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 55490MT
Front Axle

55320MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2019/11 -TRANSIT (TTS) 2411062 D : M16x1,5

KK213L519AB M : M16x1,5

L : 370

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55761MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

11

August 2020



2018/10 -FOCUS (CGE) JX613A423CEB-P

JX613A424CEB-P

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55901MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2003/01 - 2019/12SAVANA 2500 20819411 M : M16x2

2003/01 - 2019/12SAVANA 3500 25793531 ID : Ø16,2 / Ø16,2

2009/01 - 2018/12SAVANA 4500 bl : 98 / 75

l : 431,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55486MT GMC

LEFT
* Handed : 55487MT
Lower Front Axle

40714SDMT BALL JOINT

54073MT SILENTBLOCK

54074MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

12

August 2020



2003/01 - 2019/12SAVANA 2500 25793540 M : M16x2

2003/01 - 2019/12SAVANA 3500 ID : Ø16,2 / Ø16,2

2009/01 - 2018/12SAVANA 4500 bl : 98 / 75

l : 431,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55487MT GMC

RIGHT
* Handed : 55486MT
Lower Front Axle

40714SDMT BALL JOINT

54073MT SILENTBLOCK

54074MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2000/01 - 2006/01SIERRA 1500 15736950 L : 95

2000/01 - 2006/01SIERRA 2500 ID : 14,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55964MT GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

13

August 2020



2000/01 - 2009/12S2000 51450S2A003-P

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55842MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

1999/01 - 2001/12CIVIC (2 DOOR) 52321S04003 M : M10x1,25

L : 90

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

56038MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 56039MT
Rear Axle

14

August 2020



1999/01 - 2001/12CIVIC (2 DOOR) 52320S04003 M : M10x1,25

L : 90

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

56039MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 56038MT
Rear Axle

2014/01 -CITY 53010T9A003 D : M16x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 261,4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

56050MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

15

August 2020



1995/01 - 2006/12H1 12460149

6007755

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55836MT HUMMER

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front & Rear Axle

2004/01 - 2013/12TUCSON 545412E000

2004/08 - 2010/03TUCSON (JM)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55936MT HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

16

August 2020



1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) JLM21303

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

53605MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53606MT
Front Axle

53607MT BALL JOINT

53608MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) JLM21302

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

53606MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53605MT
Front Axle

53607MT BALL JOINT

53608MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

17

August 2020



1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) MJB1341AC CL : 19,3

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) CU : 16,65

M : M12x1,75

L : 337,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

54056MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 54057MT
Front Axle

53607MT BALL JOINT

53608MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) MJB1340AC CL : 19,3

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) CU : 16,65

M : M12x1,75

L : 337,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

54057MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 54056MT
Front Axle

53607MT BALL JOINT

53608MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

18

August 2020



1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) MNC1311AF L : 250,5

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) h : 335

ID : 14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

54058MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 54059MT
Front Axle

53608MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) MNC1310AF L : 250,5

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) h : 335

ID : 14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

54059MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 54058MT
Front Axle

53608MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

19

August 2020



1998/10 - 2004/10GRAND CHEROKEE II (WJ, WG) 52088422AB ID : Ø12,5

K52088422AB bl : 71

l : 763

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

52917MT JEEP

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

2015/01 -SEDONA 54530A9000

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55894MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

20

August 2020



2006/01 - 2012/12SPORTAGE 545412E000

2004/09 -SPORTAGE (JE_)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55936MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2015/01 -SEDONA 55100A9000 L : 439,5

PD : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

ID : 44,5 / 44,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55954MT KIA

LEFT
* Handed : 55955MT
Rear Axle

21

August 2020



2015/01 -SEDONA 55101A9000 L : 439,5

PD : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

ID : 44,5 / 44,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55955MT KIA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55954MT
Rear Axle

2013/04 -IS III (_E3_) 4550353010 D : M16x1,5

M : M15x1,5

L : 275,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55939MT LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

22

August 2020



2015/01 -NX200T 4871042020 L : 256

2015/01 -NX300H ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

56034MT LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

50929MT TIE ROD END

50930MT TIE ROD END

50931MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1994/01 - 1997/12B2300 - Pickup ZZL33417Y L : 98

1994/01 - 1996/12B3000 - Pickup ZZL33417YA ID : 12,5

1994/01 - 1997/12B4000 - Pickup

1992/01 - 1994/12NAVAJO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

54276MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

23

August 2020



1994/01 - 1997/12B2300 - Pickup ZZL034170 L : 155

1994/01 - 1997/12B3000 - Pickup ID : 12,5

1994/01 - 1997/12B4000 - Pickup

1992/01 - 1994/12NAVAJO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55409MT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2005/10 -S SERIES (W221) 2213501306 L : 322

2005/10 -S SERIES Saloon (W221) ID : Ø14,2 / 14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55002MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55003MT
Upper Rear Axle

55004MT SILENTBLOCK

55005MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

24

August 2020



2005/10 -S SERIES (W221) 2213501406 L : 322

2005/10 -S SERIES Saloon (W221) ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55003MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55002MT
Upper Rear Axle

55004MT SILENTBLOCK

55005MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2005/10 -S SERIES (W221) 2213501706 L : 432

2005/10 -S SERIES Saloon (W221) ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55009MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55010MT
Lower Rear Axle

55004MT SILENTBLOCK

55005MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

25

August 2020



2005/10 -S SERIES (W221) 2213501806 L : 432

2005/10 -S SERIES Saloon (W221) ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55010MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55009MT
Lower Rear Axle

55004MT SILENTBLOCK

55005MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 45) (AMG 45 S) 1773308500

2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC

2019/05 -CLA 118

2019/08 -CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55464MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55465MT
Front Axle

26

August 2020



2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 45) (AMG 45 S) 1773308400

2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC

2019/05 -CLA 118

2019/08 -CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55465MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55464MT
Front Axle

2019/03 -GLE (167) 1673307100

2019/03 -GLE (167) AMG 53 4-MATIC

2019/08 -GLS (167)

2019/08 -GLS (167) AMG 63 S-MODELL

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55474MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

27

August 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313301100

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55624MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313304300

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55692MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55693MT
Front Axle

36642MT SILENTBLOCK

47012MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

28

August 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313304400

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55693MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55692MT
Front Axle

36642MT SILENTBLOCK

47012MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2313305500

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55696MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55697MT
Front Axle

36642MT SILENTBLOCK

55694MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

29

August 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2313305600

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TRACK CONTROL ARM

55697MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55696MT
Front Axle

36642MT SILENTBLOCK

55694MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2018/06 -SPRINTER (C907) 9073203700 L : 140

ID : 12,2

D : 16

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55960MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

30

August 2020



2018/06 -SPRINTER (C907) 9073204201 L : 211

ID : 12,2

D : 16

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55961MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2019/03 -GLE (167) 1673380000 D : M16x1,5

2019/03 -GLE (167) AMG 53 4-MATIC M : M16x1,5

2019/08 -GLS (167) L : 298,5

2019/08 -GLS (167) AMG 63 S-MODELL

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55962MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

31

August 2020



2018/06 -SPRINTER (C907) 9073204101 L : 322

ID : 12,2

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55969MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2014/10 -VITO (W447) 4474600048-K CL : 21

CU : 16,7

D : M16x1,5

M : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55972MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55973MT
Front Axle

49659MT AXIAL JOINT

49660MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

32

August 2020



2014/10 -VITO (W447) 4474600148-K CL : 21

CU : 16,7

D : M14x1,5

M : M16x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55973MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55972MT
Front Axle

49659MT AXIAL JOINT

49661MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2014/10 -VITO (W447) 4474600248-K CL : 19,1

CU : 14,7

D : M16x1,5

M : M12X1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55974MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55975MT
Front Axle

49659MT AXIAL JOINT

49662MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

33

August 2020



2014/10 -VITO (W447) 4474600348-K CL : 19,1

CU : 14,7

D : M16X1,5

M : M12x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55975MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55974MT
Front Axle

49659MT AXIAL JOINT

49663MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/03 -SL (R231) 2313301200 D :
M16x1,5

2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) M : M14x1,5

L : 280

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

56040MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

34

August 2020



1996/01 - 2007/12L 200 (K7_T, K6_T) MR241024-P

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55475MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Front Axle

2017/10 -ECLIPSE CROSS (GK0W) 4422A139

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55695MT MITSUBISHI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

35

August 2020



2012/01 - 2018/12NV1500 485301PA0A M : M14x1,5

2012/01 - 2018/12NV2500 L : 168,5

2012/01 - 2018/12NV3500

2016/01 -TITAN XD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IDLER ARM

55118MT NISSAN

CENTER
Front Axle

55119MT IDLER ARM

55120MT PITMAN ARM

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2012/01 - 2018/12NV1500 485301PA0A-P1 M : M24x1,5

2012/01 - 2018/12NV2500 L : 62

2012/01 - 2018/12NV3500

2016/01 -TITAN XD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IDLER ARM

55119MT NISSAN

CENTER
Front Axle

36

August 2020



2017/01 -INSIGNIA B (Z18) 23350587 L : 566

84149391 ID : Ø12,5 / Ø14,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

51897MT OPEL

LEFT
* Handed : 51898MT
Rear Axle

51899MT SILENTBLOCK

51900MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/01 -INSIGNIA B (Z18) 23350588 L : 566

84149392 ID : Ø12,5 / Ø14,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

51898MT OPEL

RIGHT
* Handed : 51897MT
Rear Axle

51899MT SILENTBLOCK

51900MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

37

August 2020



1995/01 - 2001/12NEON 4626890AE-P D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 311,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55910MT PLYMOUTH

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2011/01 -4500 68020464AB M : M14x1,5

L : 200

D : 16

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55145MT RAM

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

38

August 2020



2019/06 -CLIO (V) 546181427R M : M10x1,5

L : 160

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

56047MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2002/09 -9-3 (YS3F) 32017869 D : M16x1,5

2003/08 -9-3 Cabriolet (YS3F) 93194523 M : M14x1,5

2005/03 -9-3 Estate L : 308,5

2005/03 - 2015/029-3 Station Wagon (YS3F)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55949MT SAAB

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

39

August 2020



1998/03 - 2005/09GRAND VITARA I (FT, GT) 4620265J00 M : M14x1.5

2005/04 -GRAND VITARA II (JT) 4620265J01 ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

bl : 70 / 70

l : 245

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

49453MT SUZUKI

LEFT
* Handed : 49454MT
Rear Axle

49463MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1998/03 - 2005/09GRAND VITARA I (FT, GT) 4620165J00 M : M14x1,5

2005/04 -GRAND VITARA II (JT) 4620165J01 ID : Ø14,2 / Ø14,2

bl : 70 / 70

l : 245

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

49454MT SUZUKI

RIGHT
* Handed : 49453MT
Rear Axle

49463MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

40

August 2020



2010/01 - 2014/01KIZASHI 4882057L00 CL : 16

2010/10 -KIZASHI (FR) CU : 12,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55263MT SUZUKI

LEFT
* Handed : 55264MT
Front Axle

2010/01 - 2014/01KIZASHI 4881057L00 CL : 16

2010/10 -KIZASHI (FR) CU : 12,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55264MT SUZUKI

RIGHT
* Handed : 55263MT
Front Axle

41

August 2020



2006/01 - 2012/12RAV4 487100R010 L : 256

4871042020 ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

56034MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

50929MT TIE ROD END

50930MT TIE ROD END

50931MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2017/01 -INSIGNIA B 84149391 L : 566

ID : Ø12,5 / Ø14,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

51897MT VAUXHALL

LEFT
* Handed : 51898MT
Rear Axle

51899MT SILENTBLOCK

51900MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

42

August 2020



2017/01 -INSIGNIA B 84149392 L : 566

ID : Ø12,5 / Ø14,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

51898MT VAUXHALL

RIGHT
* Handed : 51897MT
Rear Axle

51899MT SILENTBLOCK

51900MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

43

August 2020



www.metrixpremium.comCOMMERCIAL VEHICLES

August 2020



 -CARGO 9C463278AB CL : 30

CU : 27

L : 856

PD : 52

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55879MT FORD

 -EUROPOLIS: 203 E.10.26 8010002826 L : 396

 -EUROPOLIS: 203 E.8.21 PD : 46

 -EUROPOLIS: 203 E.8.22 E4 l : 130

 -EUROPOLIS: 203 E.9.24 ID : 19

 -EUROPOLIS: 203 E.9.26

 -EUROPOLIS: 203 E.9.26 E4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

55878MT IRISBUS

1

August 2020



1983/09 - 1985/12M: 115-17 4834137 CL : 26,2

1986/01 - 1991/12M: 115-17 CU : 23,5

1986/01 - 1991/12M: 115-17 H L : 1445

1983/09 - 1985/12M: 135-17 PD : 36

1986/01 - 1991/12M: 135-17

1986/01 - 1992/12M: 135-17 H

1983/09 - 1985/12M: 135-17 T

1986/01 - 1991/12M: 135-17 T

1986/02 - 1991/12M: 145-17

1982/07 - 1986/09M: 159-17

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45289MT IVECO

33841MT TIE ROD END

33842MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2

August 2020



1997/01 -CITY CLASS: 491.22, 491.27, 591.22, 591.27 5006204485 L : 425

 -CITYCLASS 25 PD : 40

 -CITYCLASS 29 l : 100

 -CITYCLASS 31 ID : 15

 -CITYCLASS 35

 -CITYCLASS 491.22

 -CITYCLASS 491.22 CNG

 -CITYCLASS 491.27

 -CITYCLASS 591.22

 -CITYCLASS 591.22 CNG

 -CITYCLASS 591.24 CNG

 -CITYCLASS 591.27

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

55736MT IVECO

38519MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

August 2020



1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 242 81466106756 CL : 30

1993/03 -ÜL: ÜL 272 CU : 27

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 292 L : 913

1992/04 - 1996/09ÜL: ÜL 312,ÜL 322 PD : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37544MT MAN

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 242 81466106674 CL : 30

1993/03 -ÜL: ÜL 272 81466106680 CU : 27

1989/09 - 1993/03ÜL: ÜL 292 L : 1221

1992/04 - 1996/09ÜL: ÜL 312,ÜL 322 PD : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37589MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

33392MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

August 2020



2000/05 -E 2000: 35.360 VFAK 81467106961 CL : 30

2000/05 -E 2000: 35.410 VFAK 81467116745 CU : 27

2000/05 -E 2000: 35.460 VFAK 81467116746 L : 1447

2000/05 -E 2000: 41.360 VFAK 81467116838 PD : 52

2000/05 -E 2000: 41.410 VFAK

2000/05 -E 2000: 41.460 VFAK

2000/05 -E 2000: 50.410 VFAK

2000/05 -E 2000: 50.410 VFK

2000/05 -E 2000: 50.460 VFAK

2000/05 -E 2000: 50.460 VFK

2001/05 -F 2000: 27.314 DFAC

2001/05 -F 2000: 27.314 DFAK, DFA-KI, DFAK-L

2001/05 -F 2000: 27.314 DFAS

2001/05 -F 2000: 27.364 DFAC

2001/05 -F 2000: 27.364 DFAK, DFA-KI, DFAK-L

2001/05 -F 2000: 27.364 DFAS

1994/01 -F 2000: 27.373 DFAC

1994/01 -F 2000: 27.373 DFAK, DFA-KI, DFAK-L

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

44908MT MAN

33430MT TIE ROD END

40853MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

August 2020



1987/09 - 1993/10G 90: 10.150 F,10.150 FL 88466106019 CL : 22,22

1990/05 - 1993/10G 90: 10.150 F,10.150 FL CU : 19,95

1987/09 - 1993/10G 90: 10.150 FK L : 721

PD : 36

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45292MT MAN

33974MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1990/10 - 1996/09SK: 3238 0014607705 CL : 32,2

1990/10 - 1996/09SK: 3238, 3238 L CU : 28,9

1994/01 - 1996/09SK: 3238, 3238 L L : 680

1994/01 - 1996/09SK: 3244 PD : 42

1996/01 - 1996/09SK: 3253, 3253 L

1993/10 - 1996/09SK: 3534 K

1991/03 - 1996/09SK: 3538

1991/03 - 1996/09SK: 3538 K

1994/01 - 1996/09SK: 3538 K

1991/03 - 1996/09SK: 3544 K

1992/05 - 1996/09SK: 3550

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37635MT MERCEDES BENZ

6

August 2020



1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1424 S,1424 LS 0014609705 CL : 30

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1424,1424 L CU : 27

1993/02 - 1996/09MK: 1427 F L : 810

1989/09 - 1994/08MK: 1717 K PD : 48

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1717,1717 L

1990/02 - 1994/08MK: 1720 S

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1720,1720 L

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1722

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1722 K

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1722 L

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1722 S

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1722,1722 L, 1722 LL

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1726 K

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1726 L, 1726 LL

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1726 S,1726 LS

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1726,1726 L, 1726 LL

1988/12 - 1994/08MK: 1727 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1733 S,1733 LS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55740MT MERCEDES BENZ

33430MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

7

August 2020



1988/01 -3 - SERIES BUS: 113 466335 CL : 30

1988/01 - 1997/063 - SERIES BUS: 113 CU : 27

1990/11 -3 - SERIES BUS: K 113 L : 932

1990/07 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB PD : 48

1991/01 - 1997/123 - SERIES BUS: K 113 CLB

1991/01 - 1996/123 - SERIES BUS: K 93 CL

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45770MT SCANIA

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1997/08 - 2007/084 - SERIES BUS: K 114 1770731 L : 752

1997/08 - 2007/084 - SERIES BUS: K 124 PD : 48

1997/08 - 2007/084 - SERIES BUS: K 94 l : 115

1997/08 - 2007/084 - SERIES BUS: L 94 ID : 17

2006/03 -IRIZAR PB: 12.37

2006/03 -IRIZAR PB: 12.92, 13.87, 15.37

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

55741MT SCANIA

39011MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

8

August 2020



2007/09 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 230 1755096 CL : 30

2007/09 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 230, P 230 1795096 CU : 27

2004/04 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: G 270, P 270 1921332 L : 1055

2006/04 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 230 2007285 PD : 50

2007/09 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 230

2009/09 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 230

2005/09 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 230, R 230

2012/01 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 250

2013/09 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 250

2006/04 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 270

2004/04 -P,G,R,T - SERIES: P 270, R 270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55880MT SCANIA

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1994/01 - 2008/124 SERIES TRUCK 1360884 M : M8x1,25

L : 215

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55968MT SCANIA

9

August 2020



1999/01 -URBINO 12 0870317843 L : 396

2002/06 -URBINO 12 PD : 46

1999/01 -URBINO 18 l : 130

2012/01 -URBINO 18 ID : 19

1999/01 -Urbino 15

2006/10 -Urbino 15, Urbino 18

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TORQUE ROD

55878MT SOLARIS

1978/01 -B 10 1197339 CL : 31,7

1992/01 -B 12 CU : 27,3

L : 908

PD : 62

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37370MT VOLVO

33395MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

10

August 2020



RUBBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com

August 2020



2000/04 -3 Cabriolet (E46) 31351094556 ID : 23,5

2001/06 - 2005/023 Compact (E46) 31351096061 h : 53,5

1999/04 -3 Coupe (E46)

1998/02 - 2005/043 Saloon (E46)

1999/10 - 2005/023 Touring (E46)

2003/02 -Z4 (E85)

2006/03 -Z4 Coupe (E86)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55375MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2000/04 -3 Cabriolet (E46) 31351097179 ID : 22,5

2001/06 - 2005/023 Compact (E46) 33556751269 h : 56,5

1999/04 -3 Coupe (E46)

1998/02 - 2005/043 Saloon (E46)

1999/10 - 2005/023 Touring (E46)

2003/02 -Z4 (E85)

2006/03 -Z4 Coupe (E86)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55376MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1

August 2020



2000/04 -3 Cabriolet (E46) 31351094554 ID : 21

2001/06 - 2005/023 Compact (E46) h : 56,5

1999/04 -3 Coupe (E46)

1998/02 - 2005/043 Saloon (E46)

1999/10 - 2005/023 Touring (E46)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55377MT BMW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2008/01 - 2015/01ENCLAVE 22782459 ID : Ø20,6

h : 68

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53511MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2

August 2020



2008/01 - 2014/12CTS 15267619-P1 OD : Ø37,4 / Ø36,9

15267620-P1 ID : Ø14,2

h : 64

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54906MT CADILLAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

2007/01 - 2015/01TRAVERSE 22782459 ID : Ø20,6

h : 68

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53511MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

3

August 2020



2015/01 -200 68232613AA OD : Ø74,1

ID : Ø12,3

h : 55,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55365MT CHRYSLER

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1996/07 -BERLINGO (MF) 509465 ID : 18,9

2008/04 -BERLINGO Box 96051355 h : 45

1996/07 - 2008/03BERLINGO Box (M_) 96051391

1996/07 - 2008/03BERLINGO I (MF)

1996/07 - 2008/03BERLINGO I Box (M_)

1997/04 - 2005/04XSARA (N1)

1997/10 - 2005/08XSARA Break (N2)

1998/02 - 2005/04XSARA Coupe (N0)

1997/10 - 2005/08XSARA Estate (N2)

1999/12 -XSARA PICASSO (N68)

2001/01 -XSARA PICASSO N68

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

54766MT CITROEN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

4

August 2020



2012/01 - 2016/12DART 68232613AA OD : Ø74,1

ID : Ø12,3

h : 55,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55365MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1995/03 - 2006/05GALAXY (WGR) 7200957 ID : 16

95VW5484AB h : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55805MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

5

August 2020



2002/01 - 2005/12EXPLORER 1L2Z5500AC-P1 ID : Ø14,5

1L2Z5500AD-P1 h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55958MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

2002/01 - 2005/12EXPLORER 1L2Z5500AC-P2 OD : Ø34

1L2Z5500AD-P2 ID : Ø14,2

h : 56

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55959MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

6

August 2020



2007/01 - 2015/01ACADIA 22782459 ID : Ø20,6

h : 68

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53511MT GMC

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2005/01 - 2017/12ODYSSEY 51350TK8A10-P OD : Ø44,2

2011/01 - 2017/01ODYSSEY 51360TK8A10-P ID : Ø14,2

h : 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55372MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

7

August 2020



1997/07 - 2003/05XJ (NAW, NBW) JLM21303-P1 OD : 46,1

1997/07 - 2003/05XJ Saloon (NAW, NBW) ID : 14,2

h : 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53608MT JAGUAR

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2002/01 - 2005/01AVIATOR 1L2Z5500AC-P1 ID : Ø14,5

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55958MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

8

August 2020



2002/01 - 2005/01AVIATOR 1L2Z5500AC-P2 OD : Ø34

ID : Ø14,2

h : 56

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55959MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

2005/10 -S SERIES (W221) 2213521765 OD : Ø42,7

2005/10 -S SERIES Saloon (W221) ID : Ø14,2

h : 38

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55004MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

9

August 2020



2005/10 -S SERIES (W221) 2213521865 OD : Ø42,7

2005/10 -S SERIES Saloon (W221) ID : Ø14,2

h : 40,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55005MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 9063240050 OD : 63

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3-t Bus (906) ID : 12,2

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906) h : 80

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 5-t Box (906)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55076MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

10

August 2020



2012/03 -SL (R231) (63 AMG) (65 AMG) 2313310000

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55694MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1985/09 - 1993/06Combi Break (S124) 1243235685 OD : 44,2

1985/09 - 1993/06Combi Estate (S124) ID : 26,5

1993/06 - 1995/06E SERIES (W124) h : 37,7

1993/06 - 1996/06E SERIES Break (S124)

1993/05 - 1998/03E SERIES Cabriolet (A124)

1993/06 - 1997/06E SERIES Coupe (C124)

1993/06 - 1996/06E SERIES Estate (S124)

1993/06 - 1995/06E SERIES Saloon (W124)

1984/01 - 1995/12W124 SERIES

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55802MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

11

August 2020



2012/11 -CITAN (415) 4153260181 ID : 18

h : 46

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55810MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1995/06 - 2002/03E SERIES (W210) 2103231485 OD : 65

1995/06 - 2002/03E SERIES Saloon (W210) ID : 26

h : 46,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55989MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

12

August 2020



2002/01 - 2005/01MOUNTAINEER 1L2Z5500AC-P1 ID : Ø14,5

h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55958MT MERCURY

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

2002/01 - 2005/01MOUNTAINEER 1L2Z5500AC-P2 OD : Ø34

ID : Ø14,2

h : 56

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55959MT MERCURY

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

13

August 2020



2001/01 - 2005/01ALMERA 545004M400-P3 OD : Ø49

2001/01 - 2006/01SENTRA ID : Ø21

h : 37,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55956MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1993/04 - 2001/05306 (7B, N3, N5) 509465 ID : 18,9

1994/06 - 2002/04306 Break (7E, N3, N5) 96051391 h : 45

1994/03 - 2002/04306 Cabriolet (7D, N3, N5)

1993/04 - 2001/08306 Hatchback (7A, 7C, N3, N5)

1993/04 - 2001/05306 Saloon (7B, N3, N5)

1996/04 -PARTNER Box (5)

1996/05 -PARTNER Combispace (5F)

1996/04 -PARTNER Van (5)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

54766MT PEUGEOT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

14

August 2020



2000/09 -206 CC (2D) 509480 ID : 18

1998/08 -206 Hatchback (2A/C) 509482 ID : 15

2009/01 -206+ (T3E) h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

56036MT PEUGEOT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2008/02 -KANGOO (KW0/1_) 7701069131 ID : 18

2008/02 -KANGOO / GRAND KANGOO (KW0/1_) h : 46

2009/02 -KANGOO BE BOP (KW0/1_)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55810MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

15

August 2020



2008/09 -LAGUNA Coupe (DT0/1) 546130003R ID : 24,3

2007/10 -LAGUNA III (BT0/1) h : 70

2007/10 -LAGUNA III Grandtour (KT0/1)

2007/10 -LAGUNA III Sport Tourer (KT0/1)

2007/10 -LAGUNA III Sportour (KT0/1)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55830MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2010/01 - 2012/01SCALA 545004M400-P3 OD : Ø49

ID : Ø21

h : 37,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55956MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

16

August 2020



2007/01 - 2010/01OUTLOOK 22782459 ID : Ø20,6

h : 68

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53511MT SATURN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1996/04 - 2010/03ALHAMBRA (7V8, 7V9) 7200957 ID : 16

7M0411031 h : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55805MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

17

August 2020



1998/03 - 2005/09GRAND VITARA I (FT, GT) 4623165J00 OD : Ø40

2005/04 -GRAND VITARA II (JT) ID : Ø14,2

h : 70

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

49463MT SUZUKI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2006/04 -CRAFTER 30-35 Bus (2E_) 2E0511415 OD : 63

2006/04 -CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2E_) ID : 12,2

2006/04 -CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2F_) h : 80

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55076MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

18

August 2020



1995/05 - 2010/03SHARAN (7M8, 7M9, 7M6) 7M0411031 ID : 16

h : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55805MT VW

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

19

August 2020


